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Teaching schedule for the Month of February 2025  
IInd MBBS CBME Batch Year 2023 - 2024 

Theory  
Date Day Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

1.2.2025 Saturday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 22.5 
Transfusion reaction,  
Coombs test, HDN   

Dr. Swapnil More 

3.2.2025 Monday  09.00 to 10.00am  
PA 19.1, 19.2, 
19.6 

Lymph node and spleen Dr. Smita Bhide 

5.2.2025 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 19.4 Lymphoma Dr. Prachi Kate  

10.2.2025 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 25.1 Bilirubin metabolism and Jaundice Dr. Harsha Dangare 

15.2.2025 Saturday 09.00 to 10.00am 
 

PA 25.4 Cirrhosis Dr. Harsha Dangare 

17.2.2025 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 25.3.1 Viral Hepatitis Dr. Harsha Dangare 

20.2.2025 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 25.2 Hepatic failure Dr. Harsha Dangare 

24.2.2025 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am 
 

PA 28.1, 28.2 

 

Kidney: Normal Histology, 
Renal failure 

Dr. Janice Jaison 

28.2.2025 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am 
 

PA 28.5, 28.6 

 

Glomerulonephritis, 
IgA nephropathy 

Dr. Janice Jaison 
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Teaching schedule for the Month of February 2025 

Practical/SGL (Small Group Learning) 
Time: 1.30 to 4.30 

Date Day   Batch Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

4.2.2025 Tuesday C & D 

PA 25.6 LFT 

Dr. Prachi, Dr. Nilesh, 
Dr. Mansi,Dr. Pratik, Dr. 
Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi,Dr. 
Preya  

5.2.2025 Wednesday E & F 

6.2.2025 Thursday A & B 

10.2.2025 Monday D,E,F 
PA 25.5 

 
Portal HTN /HCC 

 
 

Dr. Harsha Dangare  

 14.2.2025 Friday A,B,C 

11.2.2025 Tuesday C & D 
PA 19.3,19.5,19.7 
 

Lymph Node and Spleen 
 

Dr. Prachi, Dr. Nilesh, 
Dr. Mansi, Dr. Pratik, 
Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Preya 
Dr.Tejasvi 

12.2.2025 Wednesday E & F 

13.2.2025 Thursday A & B 

15.2.2025 Saturday A To F Module 2.7 SGL - AETCOM 2.7 Dr. Prachi Kate 

18.2.2025 Tuesday C & D 

PA 25.6 LIVER 

Dr. Prachi, Dr. Nilesh, 
Dr. Mansi, Dr. Pratik, 
Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Preya 
Dr.Tejasvi 

19.2.2025 Wednesday E & F 

20.2.2025 Thursday A & B 

24.2.2025 Monday D,E,F PA 28.10,28.11 
 

Acute and Chronic 
Pyelonephritis Vascular diseases 
of kidney 

Dr. Janice Jaison 

28.2.2025 Friday A,B,C 

25.2.2025 Tuesday C & D 

PA 28.3 RFT 

Dr. Prachi, Dr. Nilesh, 
Dr. Mansi, Dr. Pratik, 
Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Preya 
Dr.Tejasvi 

26.2.2025 Wednesday E & F 

27.2.2025 Thursday A & B 

 
 


